ASJIJF DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

White | Adult | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Pedro Nakano
EVOX BJJ

3-72

Fumio Hirato
PARAESTRA GIFU

Eiji Inoue
OGAWA JIU JTSU

Ryo | sobe
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Y ugo I nagaki
ALIVEMIE

3- 68

3-73

3- 80

3-79




